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EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE : SEMESTER-I (NEP) 
 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

                                                                                       

         
                                                                                Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

DAY DATE TIME 
COURSE 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 
08.30 am to 
10.30 am 

CHE103B 
Chemistry – I (Physical, Inorganic, 
Organic) 

STA101B Statistics I: Descriptive Statistics 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 
08.30 am to 
10.30 am 

MAT101B 
Mathematics-I : A Foundation Course in 
Mathematics-I 

MBO111B 
Microbiology I: Fundamentals of 
Microbiology 

Thursday 27.06.2024 
08.30 am to 
10.30 am 

BOT101B Botany I: Plant Sciences – I 

ZOO101B 
Zoology I: Diversity of Animal Kingdom-I 
Biodiversity and Conservation  

PHY101B 
Physics– I : Mathematical Physics & 
Mechanics- I 

ECO101A Economics I :Microeconomics I 

CHE101B Biochemistry:  Biochemistry – I 

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 
09.30 am 

ENG107C 
AEC-I : Communication Skills in  
English – I 

09.45 am to 
10.45 am 

GBX101C 
VAC-I: Contemporary India: Values and 
Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 
08.30 am to 
09.30 am 

General Electives 

Monday 01.07.2024 
08.30 am to 
10.30 am 

BLS101B Life Sciences :  Life Sciences– I 

US23240101 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
    D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 
 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY): SEMESTER – I (NEP) 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

           
         Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  
 

                                                                                      

 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
COURSE 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BIT101B 
Object Oriented Programming 
with C++ 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BIT102B Digital Electronics 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BIT103B Mathematics - I 

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 9.30 am ENG107C 
AEC-I : Communication Skills 
in English – I 

9.45 am to 10.45 am GBX101C 
VAC-I: Contemporary India: 
Values and Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 09.30 am General Electives 

US23240201 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 
 
 

 

 

 
 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (COMPUTER SCIENCE): SEMESTER – I (NEP) 

 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                                                                                                                                               
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                   Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
 

 

 

       

 

DAY DATE TIME 
COURSE 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BCS101B Digital System Design 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BCS102B Statistical Techniques using R 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BCS103B Python Programming 

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 9.30 am ENG107C 
AEC-I : Communication Skills 
in English – I 

9.45 am to 10.45 am GBX101C 
VAC-I: Contemporary India: 
Values and Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 09.30 am General Electives 

US23240301 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
    D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                                                                                      
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                Director 
                                                                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

        

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE  ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (BIOTECHNOLOGY) : SEMESTER-I (NEP) 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
COURSE 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BIO101B 
Biotechnology: Introduction 
and Applications 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BIO102B 
Fundamentals of 
Microbiology  

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BIO103B Bio-Organic Chemistry  

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 9.30 am ENG107C 
AEC-I : Communication Skills 
in English – I 

9.45 am to 10.45 am GBX101C 
VAC-I: Contemporary India: 
Values and Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 09.30 am General Electives 

US23240401 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ADDITIONAL 
B.Sc. (DATA SCIENCE AND BUSINESS ANALYTICS) SEMESTER – I (NEP) 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 11.30 am to 12.30 pm ENG107C 
AEC : Communication Skills 

in English – I 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 11.30 am to 12.30 pm GBX101C 
VAC: Contemporary India: 

Values and Issues – I 

Thursday 27.06.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm DSB101B Analytics – I 

Friday 28.06.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm DSB102B 
Foundation of Data Science 

(FDS) 

Saturday 29.06.2024 11.30 am to 1.30 pm DSB103B Mathematical Foundation - I 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                                    
                                                                                  Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

        

 

US232411401 



      HSNC University, Mumbai 
 D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 
  

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF ARTS: SEMESTER – I (NEP) 

 
Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.  

 
                                                                   Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

DAY DATE TIME 
COURSE 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 
08.30 am to 
10.30 am 

BPS101A 
Political Science I: Indian Political System and 
Constitutional Framework 

STA113B Statistics I: Introduction to Statistics 

SOC101A 
Sociology I: Introduction to Sociology and Social 
Anthropology 

HIN101A Hindi I: Ancillary Hindi 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 
08.30 am to 
10.30 am 

PSY101A Psychology I: Foundations of Psychology Part I 

COM105A Commerce I: Business Organisation 

HIS101A History I: History of Modern India (1857-1948) 

Thursday 27.06.2024 
08.30 am to 
10.30 am 

ECO103A Economics I: Microeconomics I 

ENG103A 
English Literature I: Literary  
Genres – I 

AIC101A 
Ancient Indian Culture I: The Practice of 
Archaeology 

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 
09.30 am 

ENG107C AEC-I : Communication Skills in English – I 

09.45 am to 
10.45 am 

GBX101C VAC-I: Contemporary India: Values and Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 
08.30 am to 
09.30 am 

General Electives 

UA23240501 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 
 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

B.A. (FILM TELEVISION AND NEW MEDIA PRODUCTION) 

SEMESTER – I (NEP) 
 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                           
                                                                                  Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                           Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

             

 

DAY DATE TIME 
COURSE 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BFT101A Film Studies Interface -I 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BFT102A Design Communication 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am BFT103A Basics of Photography 

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 9.30 am BFT106C 
AEC-I : Effective 
Communication Skills 

9.45 am to 10.45 am GBX101C 
VAC-I: Contemporary India: 
Values and Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 09.30 am General Electives 

UA23240701 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
    D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

B.A. (MULTIMEDIA AND MASS COMMUNICATION) 

SEMESTER – I (NEP) 
 

 
Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                                         
                                                                                                                        Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

             

 

DAY DATE TIME 
COURSE 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am MMC101A 
Fundamentals of Mass 
Communication 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am MMC102A History of Media 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am MMC103A 
Introduction to Economics 
for Media 

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 9.30 am MMC107C 
AEC-I :  Effective 
Communication Skills 

9.45 am to 10.45 am GBX101C 
VAC-I: Contemporary India: 
Values and Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 09.30 am General Electives 

UA23240601 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
         D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE SEMESTER-I (NEP) 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CAF101A 
Accountancy & Financial 
Management - I 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am COM101A Commerce I 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am COM102A Micro Economics I 

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 9.30 am ENG107C 
AEC-I : Communication Skills 
in English – I 

9.45 am to 10.45 am GBX101C 
VAC-I: Contemporary India: 
Values and Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 09.30 am General Electives 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

 

        

                                                                                                                        Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 
                                                                      Director 

                                                                         Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  
 

    

 

UC23240801 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF ACCOUNTING & FINANCE (BAF) SEMESTER-I (NEP) 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CAF103A Financial Accounting I 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CAF110A Cost Accounting I 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CAF112A Direct Tax I 

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 9.30 am ENG107C 
AEC-I : Communication Skills 
in English – I 

9.45 am to 10.45 am GBX101C 
VAC-I: Contemporary India: 
Values and Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 09.30 am General Electives 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 
 

                                                                                        
                                                                              Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

                 

 

UC23240901 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF BANKING & INSURANCE (BBI) SEMESTER-I (NEP) 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CAF103A Financial Accounting I 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CBI108A 
Environment and Management 
of Financial Services 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CBI110A 
Principles of Business and 
management 

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 9.30 am ENG107C 
AEC-I : Communication Skills 
in English – I 

9.45 am to 10.45 am GBX101C 
VAC-I: Contemporary India: 
Values and Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 09.30 am General Electives 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                   
                                                                              Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

                 

 

UC23241001 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF FINANCIAL MARKETS (BFM) SEMESTER-I (NEP) 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CAF103A Financial Accounting I 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CFM101A 
Financial Institutions and 
Markets 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CFM102A 
Business Strategy- Principles 
of Management 

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 9.30 am ENG107C 
AEC-I : Communication Skills 
in English – I 

9.45 am to 10.45 am GBX101C 
VAC-I: Contemporary India: 
Values and Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 09.30 am General Electives 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                                                                                        
                                                                              Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

                 

 

UC23241101 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF MANAGEMENT OF STUDIES (BMS) SEMESTER-I (NEP) 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CMS105A 
Introduction to Financial 
Accounting 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CMS101A 
Management Concepts & 
Human Resource Management 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am CMS102A 
Principles and Practices of 
Marketing 

Friday 28.06.2024 

08.30 am to 9.30 am ENG107C 
AEC-I : Communication Skills 
in English – I 

9.45 am to 10.45 am GBX101C 
VAC-I: Contemporary India: 
Values and Issues – I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 09.30 am General Electives 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

           
                                                                              Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

                 

 

UC23241201 

 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

                    
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL  

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSE (RETAIL MANAGEMENT) 

SEMESTER-I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FRM-101 Principles of Management 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FRM-103 
Business Communication & 
Language Lab 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FRM-102 Managerial Economics 

Friday 28.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FRM-104 Introduction to Retailing 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FRM-105 Store Operations 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises.    
 

                                                                                           

                                                                                             

Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 
                                                                      Director 

                                                                       Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

         

 

UV23241301 



     HSNC University, Mumbai 
          D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 

 

 

 

 
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL  

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSE (TOURISM & HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT) 

SEMESTER-I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FTH-101 Principles of Management 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FTH-103 
Business Communication & 
Language Lab 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FTH-102 Managerial Economics 

Friday 28.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FTH-104 
Foundation Course in Tourism 
Business 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FTH-105 
Introduction to Hospitality 
Management 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

                                                               
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                      Director 
                                                                     Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

         

 

UV23241401 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
           D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSE (WEALTH MANAGEMENT) 

SEMESTER – I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWM-102 Business and Management  

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWM-103 Business Communication  

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWM-101 Micro-Economics 

Friday 28.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWM104 Mutual Fund Management - I 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWM-105 Introduction to Financial Systems 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 
  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                               Director 
                                                                              Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

        

        

 

UV23241501

R 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
      D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSE  

(SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT MANAGEMENT) SEMESTER – I  

 

DAY DATE TIME SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-101 Business Communication 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-102 Nutrition 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-103 Mass Media Fundamentals 

Friday 28.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-104 Principles of Management 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-105 
Introduction to Entertainment 

Industry 

Monday  01.07.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-106 
Understanding Sports 

Management 

Tuesday 02.07.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FSEM-107 
HRM in Sports & 

Entertainment Management 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

                                                                                                                                                                                                     
Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 

                                                                         Director 
                                                                        Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

        

        

                 

 

UV23241601 



HSNC University, Mumbai 
      D.M. Harish Building, 47, Dr. R. G. Thadani Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 018. 

 
 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE ADDITIONAL 

BACHELOR OF VOCATIONAL COURSE (WEB TECHNOLOGY) SEMESTER - I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE SUBJECT 

Tuesday  25.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWT-101 Communication Skill 

Wednesday 26.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWT-102 Discrete Mathematics 

Thursday 27.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWT-103 Working on Linux OS 

Friday 28.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWT-104 
Design of Web Application 
with HTML and CSS 

Saturday 29.06.2024 8.30 am to 10.30 am UV-FWT-105 Programming with C 

 

Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 
 

   
 

        Dr. Jayesh Joglekar 
                                                                     Director 

                                                                  Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

  

 

UV23241701 


